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Men / JR
Session: 3

Num Name/GymRank AA

Ryan Sheppard1 100
WOGA

13.250 13.400 14.05013.300 14.15011.400 79.550
8.450 8.600 9.1008.700 8.7009.150 52.700

Prelims
Finals

132.250Combined Total:

Cameron Bock2 96
SCATS

13.850 14.050 13.45013.350 13.70012.900 81.300
8.700 8.250 8.6508.300 7.5508.950 50.400

Prelims
Finals

131.700Combined Total:

Andrew Rickly3 21
Hocking Valley

14.200 11.800 13.10013.650 12.75013.900 79.400
8.900 8.000 8.7508.550 8.2508.500 50.950

Prelims
Finals

130.350Combined Total:

Davis Grooms4 31
Champions

12.200 12.650 13.60013.500 13.55012.700 78.200
8.700 8.050 8.6508.650 8.6508.750 51.450

Prelims
Finals

129.650Combined Total:

Dylan Ellsworth5 55
USA Gym World

12.400 13.450 13.75012.950 13.60011.450 77.600
8.450 7.100 9.0508.400 8.4508.750 50.200

Prelims
Finals

127.800Combined Total:

Emyre Cole6 7
Go For It

13.650 12.850 13.95010.650 13.50011.950 76.550
9.150 7.100 9.1508.250 8.3008.400 50.350

Prelims
Finals

126.900Combined Total:

Tristan Duran7 15
USGDC II

13.250 13.700 13.95013.000 11.70013.400 79.000
7.650 7.200 8.7508.350 7.6008.300 47.850

Prelims
Finals

126.850Combined Total:

Jacob Barrus8 1
Ridgewood

14.950 10.800 14.00011.800 13.25013.000 77.800
8.900 7.000 8.9007.400 8.0008.600 48.800

Prelims
Finals

126.600Combined Total:

Anton Stephenson9 87
DeVeau's

13.650 12.600 13.85012.100 12.90012.350 77.450
8.650 7.300 8.7507.650 8.2008.350 48.900

Prelims
Finals

126.350Combined Total:

Drew Burton10 97
Colorado Train Ctr

11.750 12.600 12.85012.600 13.50013.100 76.400
8.650 8.350 8.8007.850 8.0508.100 49.800

Prelims
Finals

126.200Combined Total:

Ryan Wangler11 86
Classic

13.800 12.600 13.25011.350 13.30012.600 76.900
7.900 8.200 8.4507.450 7.5508.700 48.250

Prelims
Finals

125.150Combined Total:

Austin Hodges12 62
Buffalo Grove

12.200 13.300 11.80013.400 13.55012.750 77.000
7.650 8.250 8.2508.000 7.4508.050 47.650

Prelims
Finals

124.650Combined Total:

Jonah Urlaub13 85
SCATS

13.650 13.350 13.25012.050 10.25011.800 74.350
8.000 8.650 8.4507.650 8.0007.850 48.600

Prelims
Finals

122.950Combined Total:
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Noah Beeman14 94
Queen City

13.400 11.650 13.10011.500 13.10012.050 74.800
7.950 7.300 8.7007.350 8.3006.100 45.700

Prelims
Finals

120.500Combined Total:

Michael Graft15 30
Aerial

12.050 12.200 13.25011.950 12.25011.550 73.250
7.400 8.300 8.0507.900 6.6507.700 46.000

Prelims
Finals

119.250Combined Total:

Cutter Fugett16 27
Xtreme Altitude

12.850 12.100 13.10011.200 10.90011.050 71.200
7.450 7.050 8.0006.750 6.7006.950 42.900

Prelims
Finals

114.100Combined Total:
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